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S.No Date SUBJECT TOPICS
. . Mathematics (Chap No. 9 Fundamentals of Trigonometry) )
1 Monday, February 13, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-1) / Biology (Chp No. 8 +13 Diversity among plants + Immunity)
(oada) iladad (€ S g aliS s s el Jul 5 lle il r i aan
2 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Urdu TS J=$+¢-wb‘=)é+)«31)§ il il £ e el A sl 2 e J3E Qe sk E“ R
3 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Physics Chap No. 1+7 Measurement + oscillation
4 Thursday, February 16, 2023 English Unit-1,2,3 +Phrasal verbs (B,C)+Correct form of verbs + Punctuation + Application/Letter+ Noun,
Pronoun, Literary Terms
. ) Chemistry (Chap No. 1 + 8 Stoichiometry + Acids and bases) /
5 Friday, February 17, 2023 Chemistry / Computer Computer (Chapter No 05 - Network Communication and Protocols)
) ) Mathematics (Chap No. 10 Trigonometric Identities) /
6 Saturday, February 18, 2023 Mathematics / Biology (Test-2) Biology (Chp No. 3 + 12 Enzymes + circulation)
8 Monday, February 20, 2023 Islamic Studies 162 Calal 4 @l (dlie o) Jo) b
9 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Physics Chap No. 8 (Waves)
10 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 English Unit- 4,5,6 +Phrasal verbs (F,G,K)+‘Correct form of verbs + Punctuation+ Translation/Dialogue +
Adjective, Verb, Literary Terms
. Chemistry (Chap No. 10 Solution and Colliods) /
n Thursday, February 23, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 06 - Wireless Commuincation)
. . . Mathemtaics (Chap No. 12 Application of Trigonometry)/
12 Friday, February 24, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-3) Biology (Chp No. 7 + 11 Protists and Fungi + Digestion)
d,sulx‘)aﬂe,l; Aéﬂ‘;\&;ﬂmﬁ:?ﬂm oy pdiodiyay) (o Sl o JUS )l sumhﬁm:ﬁm
13 Saturday, February 25, 2023 Urdu Mgy falo ¢ Jus o ae +)A3b§ S s pail § g \jg s 1 e J3 e 1 man
15 Monday, February 27, 2023 Physics Chap No. 9 (Physical Optics)
16 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 English Unit- 7,8,9 +Phrasal verbs (L,M,P)+Correct fgrm of vgrbs+l Pungtuatlon + Job Application/Resume/CV +
Adverb, Preposition, Conjunction, Literary Terms
17 Wednesday, March 01, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Chemistry (Chap No. 11 + 05 Thermochemistry + State of matter liquid ) / Computer (Chapter No 07 -
Database Fundamentals)
Mathematics (Chap No. 11 Trigonometric Function and their graphs,
18 Thursday, March 02, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-4) (Chap No. 13 Inverse Trigonometric s), (Chap No. 14 Solution of Trigonometric Equation)
/ Biology (Chp No. 10 Form and function in plants)
19 Friday, March 03, 2023 Islamic Studies 345 Epalaly Gl (Sad) G s @Dl YIS ) aige Gl
20 Saturday, March 04, 2023 1st Saturday Off
21 Sunday, March 05, 2023 Sunday
22 Monday, March 06, 2023 Physics Chap No. 10 (Thermodynamics)
23 Tuesday, March 07, 2023 English Unit- 10,11 ,22.+P.hrasal verbs (R,S)+ Corregt fqrm of.verbs + Punctuation+
Application/Letter + Phrases, Interjection, Literary Terms
) Chemistry (Chap No. 12 Electrochemistry) /
24 Wednesday, March 08, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer Chapter No 08 - Database Fundamentals
. . Mathemtaics (Chap No. 1 Number Systems), (Chap No. 3 Matrices and Determinents)
25 Thursday, March 09, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-5) / Biology (Chp No. 5 + 6 A cellular life + Prokaryotes)
poan amal ¢ bl S S) §AS il maa SL e S Py & gl 1 s
26 Friday, March 10, 2023 Urdu e ¢ RS 1S ) e g o S8 BT s Ol S L sl S a8 10
@LrSu)Lw_\u1+‘)m]‘)SLﬁum:)~\)S ALML;\\.\A?e/\Q A Al die i de
27 Saturday, March 11, 2023 Physics Chap No. 5 (Rotational and Circular Motion)
29 Monday, March 13, 2023 English Unit- 12,13,14 +Phrasal verbs (T)+ Correct form of verbs + Punctuation+ Translation/Dialogue + Clauses,
Literary Terms
) Chemistry (Chap No. 6 + 9 State of matter (solid) + Chemical Kinetics) /
30 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 04 - Inside System Unit)
. . Mathematics (Chap Nos. 1,3,9,10,11,12,13,14)/
31 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Half Book) Biology (Chp Nos. 3,5,6,7,8,10,11,12,13)
(ol _p (U g g 1€ 230 d salil s oa S8 sl ¢ e o b S PPN VPR LITPP UMSI.‘\:J'H.MA;
32 Thursday, March 16, 2023 Urdu sk s S € el 1ol s et ez 8 ol g ool 8 g S
i s 53 Oy 3 el S (Gl 1 a8 b s LS e 5 g 2 i 38 e (B e 100 e
33 Friday, March 17, 2023 Physics Chap Nos. (1,5,7,8,9,10)
34 Saturday, March 18, 2023 Islamic Studies 6678 Culalt T (Qlls med (3 pilas) ad g0
36 Monday, March 20, 2023 English Test1to5
) Chemistry (Chap No. 1,8,11,05,12,6,9) /
37 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Half Book - Chapter No 04 To Chapter No 08)
. . Mathematics (Chap No. 4 Quadratic Equations) , (Chap No. 5 Partial Fractions)/
38 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-6) Biology (Chp No. 4 Bio Energetics)
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Date SUBJECT | TOPICS
40 Friday, March 24, 2023 Islamic Studies 9¢10 cualaly <l (SRS PR
41 Saturday, March 25, 2023 Physics Chap No. 2 + 4 (Vectors and Equilibrium + Work and Energy)

42 Sunday, March 26, 2023 Sunday
Unit-15,16,17 +Phrasal verbs+ Correct form of verb+ Punctuation + Job Application/Resume/CV +

43 Monday, March 27, 2023 English Sentences, Literary Terms
44 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Chemistry (Chap No. 7 + 2 (Chemical equilibrium + AFomlc §tructure)) / Computer
(Chapter No 03 - Central Processing Unit)
Mathematics (Chap No. 2 Sets Functions and Groups), (Chap No. 8 Mathematical Induction and
. ) Bionomial Theorem) /
45 Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-7) Biology (Chp No. 2 + 9 (half) Biological Molecules + Diversity among animals,
till phylum Echinodermata))
‘ R R R e ges sl L. j o i WA
46 Thursday, March 30, 2023 Urdu Tt 02 B 1dJ6 el i caen il s, (GBS i ol i 220 ) 1 s
Ofinbat el S (A 1 jail S
47 Friday, March 31, 2023 Physics Chap No. 6 (Fluid Dynamics)
48 Saturday, April 01, 2023 1st Saturday Off
49 Sunday, April 02, 2023 Sunday
50 Monday, April 03, 2023 English Unit- 18,19 + Phrasal verbs + Correct form Qf verbs + Punctuation + Application/ Letter+ Grammar,
Literary Terms
. ) Chemistry (Chap No. 3 Theories of covalent bonding) /
51 Tuesday, April 04, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 02 - Computer Memory)
Mathematics (Chap No. 6 Sequences and Series) , (Chap No. 7 Permutation, Combination & Probability)
52 Wednesday, April 05, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-8) i ) o . )
Biology (Chp No. 1 + 9(half) Cell structure and function + Diversity among Animals, Hemichordates & Chordates
53 Thursday, April 06, 2023 Islamic Studies 11612 Cudlal 4 G (Suas Gulilia 5 of 8 calilia) o jba b
54 Friday, April 07, 2023 Physics Chap No. 3 (Motion and Force)
55 Saturday, April 08, 2023 English Unit-20,21+ Phrasal verbs + Correct form of verlb+ Punctuation + Job Application/Resume/CV +
Grammar, Literary Terms

Chemistry (Chap No. 4 Gasses)/
Computer (Chapter No 01 - Overview of Computer System)

Scholarians You Did .. we are prouD oF YoU

57 Monday, April 10, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer

HSSC-l | 4990 | 488/0s |48 o

R Esu LTS 2nd POSiﬁO: i;gl\rll\;;rﬁ“gRegion 1st Posiiiorl;a il: \Ilflaah Region 1st Position in Wah Region
2022 A1 Grades A Grades 480+ 450+ 400+
331 Students 194 Students 18 Students 133 Students 367 Students

" HSSC-I) » Position in reise (1074)

RESULTS (Pre Medical Group) HSSC-II |APAN FARRUKH
2022 A1. Grades A Grades 1 050 + 1000 +

404 Students | | 188 Students | | 30 Students 142 Students

2 s pamisson 999

Congratulations To Our Brilliant Students Who Have Embarked The
Prestigious Institutions That Produce Globally Known Professionals

o

Boys Campus - 1 : 051-4925003, Boys Campus - Il : 051-4622228, Girls Campus - I: 051-4510400, Girls Campus - II: 051-4530549.




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

